
Kalamazoo (2-1) -vs- Aquinas (2-2)
3/4/2022 at AQ Athletic Field ()

 
 

 
 
Kalamazoo Goals: Rose Bogard (7); Sydney Myszenski (5); Natalie Maki (3); Eden Schnurstein (2); Mackenzie Maiorano (1) 
Assists: Rose Bogard (1); Alli Klinger (1) 
 
Aquinas Goals: Kennadie Minerich (7); Cierra Davis (5); McKenna Burke (3); Alexis Villarini (1); Megan Moffat (1); Katelyn Hall (1); Trinity
Reynoso (1) 
Assists: Cierra Davis (4); Trinity Reynoso (2); Kennadie Minerich (1); Emma Bailey (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Carli Taylor 1st/13:15; Natalie Maki 1st/01:06
Officials: Ryan Koontz

Date: 3/4/2022
Attendance: 92

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 4 9 3 2 18
Aquinas 3 8 6 2 19

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 7 17 9 6 39
Aquinas 7 10 9 4 30

Shots On Goal
Kalamazoo 0 0 0 0 0
Aquinas 0 0 0 0 0

Saves
Kalamazoo 2 0 1 1 4
Aquinas 3 5 2 4 14

Turnovers
Kalamazoo 3 8 8 7 26
Aquinas 6 9 5 10 30

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 5-5 4-4 1-1 3-3 13-13
Aquinas 4-4 4-4 5-5 4-4 17-17

Ground Balls
Kalamazoo 6 12 7 10 35
Aquinas 5 7 8 10 30

Face Offs
Kalamazoo 0 0 0 0 0
Aquinas 0 0 0 0 0

Extra Man Opportunities
Kalamazoo 0 0 0 0 1-0
Aquinas 0 0 0 0 2-0



Kalamazoo 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
GK 2 Jordan Flink 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 - -
MID 4 Eden Schnurstein 2 0 2 3 4 1 0 - -
MID 5 Hannah Heeren 0 0 0 1 11 3 2 - -
ATK 6 Mackenzie Maiorano 1 0 1 5 1 0 0 - -
ATK 7 Lily Grelak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
MID 12 Rose Bogard 7 1 8 14 8 6 0 - -
DEF 16 Mairin Boshoven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
DEF 18 LIly Rogowski 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
MID 21 Natalie Maki 3 0 3 6 2 1 1 - -
ATK 22 Maya Richardson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
ATK 23 Alli Klinger 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 - -
DEF 24 Elena Basso 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
GK 25 Vivian Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
MID 26 Emma Curcuru 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 - -
ATK 27 Ava Loncharte 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
ATK 28 Sydney Myszenski 5 0 5 8 0 1 0 - -

TM Team 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 - -

Totals 18 2 20 39 35 26 6 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Jordan Flink 60:00 19 4 L



Aquinas 19

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Kennadie Minerich 7 1 8 8 6 3 2 - -
4 Alexis Villarini 1 0 1 1 6 3 5 - -
8 Jordan Gardner 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
11 Carli Taylor 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 - -
15 Megan Moffat 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
18 Cierra Davis 5 4 9 7 2 2 2 - -
19 Katelyn Hall 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 - -
21 Olivia Bowen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
23 Alex Sullivan 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 - -
28 Emma Waris 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -
44 Trinity Reynoso 1 2 3 1 1 3 0 - -
65 Emma Bailey 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 - -
00 Azariah Wells 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 - -
2 Shaylin Rings 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
5 Anna Cook 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 - -
13 Naomi Plant 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
22 Lauren Hansen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
26 Maddie Sova-Dombrowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Brianna Trepins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
38 McKenna Burke 3 0 3 3 1 1 0 - -

Totals 19 8 27 30 30 30 11 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
8 Jordan Gardner 30:00 13 8
00 Azariah Wells 30:00 5 6 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By KALAMAZO AQUINAS
1st 11:15 Rose Bogard (UP) Unassisted 1 0
1st 10:01 Eden Schnurstein Unassisted 2 0
1st 07:57 Katelyn Hall Unassisted 2 1
1st 05:21 Cierra Davis Emma Bailey 2 2
1st 04:17 Sydney Myszenski Alli Klinger 3 2
1st 02:17 Rose Bogard Unassisted 4 2
1st 01:06 Cierra Davis (UP) Unassisted 4 3
2nd 14:25 Kennadie Minerich Unassisted 4 4
2nd 14:16 Alexis Villarini Unassisted 4 5
2nd 13:45 Kennadie Minerich Unassisted 4 6
2nd 13:36 Rose Bogard Unassisted 5 6
2nd 13:13 Rose Bogard Unassisted 6 6
2nd 12:57 Rose Bogard Unassisted 7 6
2nd 11:48 Kennadie Minerich Cierra Davis 7 7
2nd 11:26 Sydney Myszenski Unassisted 8 7
2nd 11:01 Megan Moffat Kennadie Minerich 8 8
2nd 09:00 Kennadie Minerich Trinity Reynoso 8 9
2nd 05:41 McKenna Burke Unassisted 8 10
2nd 05:19 Sydney Myszenski Unassisted 9 10
2nd 04:35 Eden Schnurstein Unassisted 10 10
2nd 02:54 Natalie Maki Unassisted 11 10
2nd 02:43 McKenna Burke Cierra Davis 11 11
2nd 01:25 Sydney Myszenski Rose Bogard 12 11
2nd 00:57 Sydney Myszenski Unassisted 13 11
3rd 11:44 Kennadie Minerich Cierra Davis 13 12
3rd 11:16 Mackenzie Maiorano Unassisted 14 12
3rd 09:56 McKenna Burke Trinity Reynoso 14 13
3rd 09:30 Kennadie Minerich Unassisted 14 14
3rd 08:36 Trinity Reynoso Unassisted 14 15
3rd 05:53 Cierra Davis (UP) Unassisted 14 16
3rd 02:31 Kennadie Minerich Cierra Davis 14 17
3rd 01:29 Natalie Maki Unassisted 15 17
3rd 00:15 Rose Bogard Unassisted 16 17
4th 13:39 Natalie Maki Unassisted 17 17
4th 07:47 Rose Bogard Unassisted 18 17
4th 05:15 Cierra Davis Unassisted 18 18
4th 02:55 Cierra Davis Unassisted 18 19

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 13:15 AQUINAS Carli Taylor 00:00 YELLOW CARD
1st 01:06 KALAMAZO Natalie Maki 00:00 YELLOW CARD


